Fast Fully Traceable Testing of Single-
Use Systems (SUS) at Point-Of-Use
Single-use technologies in formulation and filling
applications are gaining fast market acceptance both
in clinical and manufacturing operations. This has led
to an increase in requirements in validation and robustness
of SUS. As a result, point-of-use testing of SUS is quickly
becoming a requirement. At Pall, we set up very high

general public license stored on the USB flash drive
supplied with the instrument)
Ordering Information
Part Number  Description
FFS04R-LGR  Palltronic Flowstar LGR instrument for testing
 single-use assemblies
AEDLGR005   Air evacuation device for a 5 L biocontainer
bag to fit an Allegro tray with part number
LGRTPE20L
AEDLGR010  Air evacuation device for a 10 L biocontainer
 bag to fit an Allegro tray with part number
 LGRTPE20L
AEDLGR020  Air evacuation device for a 20 L biocontainer
 bag to fit an Allegro tray with part number
 LGRTPE20L
AEDLGR050   Air evacuation device for a 50 L biocontainer
bag to fit an Allegro tray with part number
LGRTPE50L
Corporate Headquarters
Port Washington, NY, USA